    MHz/KHz Type Ceramic Resonators
Taiwan:  No. 137, Sec. 1, Chung Shin Rd., Wu Ku Hsiang, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C
TEL: 886-2-2981 0109;  FAX: 886-2-2988 7487
China:    12F, Zhongxing Industry Bld., Chuangye Rd., Nanshan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong
TEL: 86-755-2605 5363, 2605 5364;  FAX: 86-755-2605 5365
Token Electronics Industry Co., Ltd.
     CERAMIC

  TR Taping Reel
ZTA8.00MT P
How to Order
ZTA MHz Ceramic Resonators
09 of 27Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN
ZTT MHZ  Ceramic Resonators
Token Ceramic Resonator (ZTT)
is compatible to Murata CST Compatible
Preview
Ceramic resonators provide an attractive alternative
to quartz crystals for oscillation frequency
stabilization in many applications. when compared
to quartz devices, ceramic resonators’ easily mass
production, low cost, mechanical ruggedness, and
small size often outweigh the reduced precision to
which frequencies can be controlled.
Additionally, ceramic resonators are better equipped
to handle fluctuations in external circuit or power
supply voltage due to their use of mechanical resonance
and providing stable oscillation without adjustment. Further, these characteristics offer for a much faster rise
times and are independent of drive level considerations.
Token ceramic resonator ZTT series is used as standard clocks for microprocessors in various electronic devices.
Token produces miniaturized, high-performance ZTT resonator series using its superior fabrication, assembly
and packaging technologies. The ZTT device offers frequency range from 1.79 MHz to 60.00 MHz with an
initial frequency tolerance of ± 0.5%, stability tolerance ± 0.3% at -20°C ~ +80°C, and aging tolerance ± 0.3%.
The ZTT resonator features built-in capacitance with 3 lead terminals to eliminates any need for external loading
capacitors and reduces component count. These devices conform to the RoHS directive.
Application of ceramic resonators specific designs also available including tighter tolerances and frequency
adjusted to requirements.
Please contact Token sales for more information.
CERAMIC
RESONATORS
1.79 ~ 60.00 MHz
Benefit Features :
       -  Built-in load capacitance reduced parts cost and mounting cost.
       -  Faster start-up time as compared to quartz crystals.
       -  Excellent temperature stability (±0.3%).
       -  High density mounting.
       -  Simplified circuit.
       -  Low cost.
10 of 27 Version 2010http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN
ZTT MHZ  Ceramic Resonators
* MG: 8.0max
   MT: 10.0max
   MX: 13.01~60.00MHz,10.0max
           12.00~13.00MHz,12.0max
 Input

Test Circuit for MOS IC
ZTT16.93MX P
How to Order
12 of 27 Version 2010http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN
ZTAC/ZTTC SMD MHZ Resonators
ZTAC/ZTTC Series is The Smallest Chip
Ceramic Resonators (Murata CSAC/CSTC Compatible)
Preview
Previously, only higher cost quartz crystal resonators
were considered for CAN bus application, due to tighter
frequency tolerance requirements than for traditional
automotive bus applications. Nowaday, Token utilizes the
latest ceramic piezo technology freeing the design engineers
from having to use these higher cost components and still
achieve desired reliability and performance targets.
Token ZTAC and ZTTC series are the SMD ceramic
resonators that meet the frequency tolerance ±0.5%,
temperature tolerance ±0.3% ~ ±0.4%, and aging
tolerance ±0.3%. The ZTAC and ZTTC covers the frequency range of 1.79 MHz to 50.00 MHz. ZTTC series
features a built-in load capacitance. This feature eliminates any need for external loading capacitors and reduces
component count, increases reliability and reduces size.
The ZTACE×MG (3.2 x 1.3 mm) with (max) profile 1.0 mm and ZTACW×MX (2.5 x 2.0 mm) with (max)
profile 1.5 mm are the smallest resonators for their respective frequency ranges. All ZTAC and ZTTC series are
surface mount devices (SMD) with operating temperature range is -20°C to +80°C.
Tolerance is the main key characteristics to evaluate for a resonator. The total tolerance is the addition of the
initial tolerance, temperature tolerance and aging tolerance. Tighter tolerances are possible through design
advancements, material refinement and manufacturing techniques. Token’s design and material improve the
temperature and aging characteristics of the resonator. Token’s manufacturing ability sort to tighter initial
tolerances.
Custom parts are available on request. Token will also produce devices outside these specifications to meet
specific customer requirements,
please contact Token sales for more information.
CERAMIC
RESONATORS
SMD 1.79 ~ 50.00 MHz
Benefit Features :
      -  High reliability chip resonator with high temperature withstanding ceramic case.
      -  Ultra-miniature size is suitable for compact equipment high mounting density.
      -  Low profile, Reflow solderable, Excellent solderability.
Applications :
      -  Car accessories.
      -  PDAs, PC peripherals.
      -  Camcorders, Digital cameras.
13 of 27Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN
ZTAC/ZTTC SMD MHZ Resonators
ZTACR/CE * MG
L
W
H
T
②①
P2 P2P2
①
ZTACC * MG
L
MARKING W
H
T
②
P2
ZTACS/CV * MT/MX
W
L
T
P2 P2
②①
MARKING
A H
ZTACW * MX
W
L

 Part Number
 Package
How to Orders
ZTB456F16 P
27 of 27Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN
	Information - Ceramic Resonators
	General Information
	Applications & Notice
	Crystal VS Ceramic Resonators
	MHz Type Ceramic Resonators
	ZTA Series
	ZTT Series - with Built-in Capacitor
	SMD ZTAC / ZTTC Series
	KHz  Type Ceramic Resonators
	ZTB Series
	Surface Mountable ZTBY Series
	ZTB 456F Series
	ZTB 500/503F Series
	ZTB 912F Series